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IMPLICADAS ABSOLUTA
BASTIAGUEIRO 12 ABRIL 2014

RACE DATA 

RACE NAME: DATE:IMPLICADAS ABSOLUTA 12/04/2014

Run 1

XERAL-ABSOLUTA
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

17:05 0 PEREZ LOPEZ Manuel Oliver M VETERANOS/AS GA20506 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CULLEREDO1 511
17:39 +34 MACEIRAS LAGO Angel M VETERANOS/AS AG763863 CLUB ATLETISMO SAR CULLEREDO2 201
17:49 +44 DIEZ GOMEZ Fernando M SENIOR LUGO3 194
17:55 +50 PAZOS BARBEITO Oscar M SENIOR AG 766303 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE4 70
18:06 +1:01 SOMOZA ARGIBAY Iván M VETERANOS/AS NOSPORTLIMIT-TREK GALICIA5 516
18:22 +1:17 PÉREZ VARELA Luis M SENIOR CASA GARABANA PONTEDEUME6 206
18:38 +1:33 BLANCO VARELA Alexandre M SENIOR CABANAS7 243
18:43 +1:38 CID SANMARTÍN Roberto M VETERANOS/AS CLUB TRIATLÓN CORUÑA OLEIROS8 100
18:47 +1:42 BARROS CORRAL Roi M SENIOR9 12
18:49 +1:44 ZIRANI  GATTARI Aziz M VETERANOS/AS 100269 AG CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR A CORUÑA10 9
18:52 +1:47 RENDO PEREZ Manuel M VETERANOS/AS TOURO11 60
18:55 +1:50 MARTINEZ VICENTE Jose Luis M VETERANOS/AS AG 769401 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA12 177
18:58 +1:53 MÉNDEZ CASAS Rodrigo M SENIOR AG-768964 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR SADA13 187
19:10 +2:05 DIAZ ATANES Pablo M SENIOR RÁBADE14 233
19:19 +2:14 GESTO CAABEIRO Julian Jose M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN OLEIROS15 231
19:25 +2:20 DEZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos M VETERANOS/AS AG 767351 PATUKOS TIM RANIN CULLEREDO16 199
19:32 +2:27 LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ Fernán M VETERANOS/AS ATLETISMO FRIOL BEGONTE17 186
19:40 +2:35 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Fernando M VETERANOS/AS GA765039 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR A CORUÑA18 211
19:51 +2:46 COIRA LOJO Carlos M VETERANOS/AS ATENAS RUNNING VDA VILAGARCÍA DE ARO19 507
19:53 +2:48 VALCÁRCEL CORTÉS Jose Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA20 64
19:57 +2:52 GARCÍA BELLO Alfonso M VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE21 518
20:11 +3:06 PINEDO ARMESTO Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA22 234
20:13 +3:08 MIGUEZ CARRO Fernando M SENIOR A.D. FOGAR A CORUÑA23 91
20:18 +3:13 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA GARCIA M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA24 246
20:19 +3:14 ROIBAL PRAVIO Javier M SENIOR OLEIROS25 79
20:23 +3:18 DOMINGUEZ DOS SANTOS Gabri M SENIOR MEZQUITA, A26 38
20:25 +3:20 GARCIA DIAZ Uxia F PROMESA AG769259 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA27 33
20:26 +3:21 GARCÍA GARCÍA Angel M VETERANOS/AS AG767917 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO VERXEL NUT MADRID28 58
20:26 +3:21 SERRANO INCIARTE Alex M SENIOR OLEIROS29 105
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20:36 +3:31 RODRÍGUEZ FARALDO Rodrigo M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS30 222
20:38 +3:33 QUINTANS MELENDEZ Giovanni M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA A CORUÑA31 224
20:39 +3:34 CARREIRA GARCÍA Miguel Angel M VETERANOS/AS ARANGA32 81
20:53 +3:48 PEDREIRA PENA Alexandre M SENIOR A CORUÑA33 529
20:57 +3:52 REY AMARELLE Miguel ángel M PROMESA ZAS34 98
21:03 +3:58 VILLADONIGA MARTIN Mauricio M VETERANOS/AS INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA35 102
21:04 +3:59 QUINTANS MELENDEZ Felix M VETERANOS/AS AG-769108 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS36 216
21:05 +4:00 LEAL IRIMIA Fernando M SENIOR A CORUÑA37 92
21:08 +4:03 CASTRO VILLAVERDE Teresa F VETERANOS/AS GA-764774 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA VIMIANZO38 205
21:09 +4:04 NOVO BUJEIRO Javier M SENIOR CEE39 204
21:13 +4:08 LÓPEZ CALLÓN Nino M SENIOR OLEIROS40 80
21:14 +4:09 LÓPEZ ARNAU Feli F VETERANOS/AS ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA41 175
21:20 +4:15 GARCIA BELLO Antonio M VETERANOS/AS TRASNOS CORUÑA CAMBRE42 242
21:25 +4:20 LOPEZ PEREZ Felipe M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SANTIAGO OLEIROS43 195
21:25 +4:20 BABIANO GARCÍA Eva Isabel F VETERANOS/AS PONTEDEUME44 36
21:26 +4:21 CAMPOS DOMINGUEZ Paulino M VETERANOS/AS ARANGA45 82
21:30 +4:25 PÉREZ LADO Jose Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA46 104
21:34 +4:29 SAUCA GUERRERO Antonio M SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE CAMBRE47 182
21:34 +4:29 VILLAR ESTEVEZ Jesus M VETERANOS/AS "GA-764703 ATLETISMO SAMERTOLAMEU MOAÑA48 510
21:50 +4:45 VARELA VEIGA Roberto M SENIOR OLEIROS49 65
21:53 +4:48 CORTIZAS Pablo M PROMESA MONFERO50 244
21:54 +4:49 FERNANDEZ SEGURADO Xose M VETERANOS/AS CERVO51 22
21:56 +4:51 MORAL NAVAZO Noemi F VETERANOS/AS GA15894 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO VERXEL NUT OLEIROS52 74
21:59 +4:54 MARTÍNEZ RIOBÓ Ignacio M SENIOR MOAÑA53 503
22:05 +5:00 BARGO VÁZQUEZ Bruno M PROMESA OLEIROS54 508
22:06 +5:01 CASÁS CASÁS José Manuel M VETERANOS/AS 55 15
22:07 +5:02 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ José Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA56 190
22:14 +5:09 HEVIA GOMEZ Jesus M VETERANOS/AS CULLEREDO57 45
22:15 +5:10 COSTA RECAREY Julio M SENIOR A CORUÑA58 200
22:19 +5:14 MATEO DIAZ Javier M SENIOR A CORUÑA59 4
22:20 +5:15 DE LLANO GOMEZ ULLA Bruno M VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE60 214
22:22 +5:17 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Julio M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA BETANZOS61 227
22:41 +5:36 DOMINGUEZ ALMAO Ana F SENIOR AG 768751 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA62 196
22:51 +5:46 PARGA FERNÁNDEZ Jacinto M VETERANOS/AS AG769105 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA63 218
22:54 +5:49 MALDONADO Eusebia F SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA64 76
22:56 +5:51 PENA BUJÁN Gonzalo M SENIOR A CORUÑA65 197
23:01 +5:56 SEOANE LOUREDA Ruth F JUNIOR GA-20834 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE66 519
23:03 +5:58 COBELO CAL Miguel M SENIOR A CORUÑA67 241
23:05 +6:00 DOVAL QUIÑONES Juan Carlos M SENIOR OURENSE68 223
23:22 +6:17 DOMENECH GONZÁLEZ Pedro M VETERANOS/AS AG76648925 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CULLEREDO69 229

Página 2



XERAL-ABSOLUTA
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

23:25 +6:20 PAZOS HERNANDEZ Pablo José M VETERANO A OLEIROS70 628
23:29 +6:24 PEÑA GONZÁLEZ Quique M VETERANOS/AS AG 767354 PATUKOS TIM RANIN CAMBRE71 75
23:47 +6:42 FIGUEROA ROEL Manuel M VETERANOS/AS INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA72 180
23:50 +6:45 GARCÍA TRINCADO Fernando M SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA73 505
23:51 +6:46 PEREZ OSUNA Roberto M VETERANO A74 620
23:51 +6:46 PAREDES GARCÍA Sergio M SENIOR A CORUÑA75 509
24:04 +6:59 CASAL LEMA Xabier Antón M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS76 247
24:05 +7:00 GONZALEZ JORGE Evaristo M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS77 228
24:06 +7:01 CAÑIZARES RIVAS Sergio M VETERANO A CULLEREDO78 626
24:10 +7:05 HERNÁNDEZ BARREIRO Antonio M VETERANOS/AS GA 765046 EGOVARROS A CORUÑA79 220
24:13 +7:08 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Fernando M VETERANOS/AS A FUME DE CAROZO ARANGA80 46
24:14 +7:09 BERDEJO MORALES Vanessa F SENIOR CAMBRE81 536
24:17 +7:12 ARMESTO PINEDO Raquel F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS82 86
24:18 +7:13 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Alberto M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA83 174
24:26 +7:21 PAZ LEIRAS Miguel ángel M SENIOR BURELA84 178
24:27 +7:22 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Cristina F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS85 48
24:29 +7:24 DARRIBA GONZALEZ Jose ManuelM VETERANOS/AS CARBALLO86 40
24:32 +7:27 RODRÍGUEZ RUANO Manuel ángelM VETERANOS/AS SANTIAGO DE COMP87 67
24:40 +7:35 BARREIRO AÑÓN Adrián M SENIOR A LARACHA88 35
24:46 +7:41 FERNÁNDEZ OBES Miguel M PROMESA OURENSE89 63
24:50 +7:45 VARELA TABOADA Diego M SENIOR OLEIROS90 248
25:08 +8:03 GARCIA GARCIA Carmen F VETERANOS/AS ZAS91 203
25:08 +8:03 MOLEDO PARIS Jenny F VETERANOS/AS VIMIANZO92 202
25:08 +8:03 PARADA GONZALEZ Luis Carlos M VETERANOS/AS POBRA DO BROLLÓN,93 506
25:12 +8:07 BEAHÍN VÁZQUEZ Marcos M SENIOR CULLEREDO94 5
25:17 +8:12 PETEIRO ROSENDE Pedro M VETERANOS/AS ZAPATILLA VELOZ A CORUÑA95 68
25:20 +8:15 NAVEIRA LÓPEZ Vanessa F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA96 232
25:34 +8:29 PAZ SAAVEDRA David M SENIOR97 11
25:38 +8:33 FERNANDEZ MOSCOSO Iria F SENIOR BURELA98 23
25:44 +8:39 SOUTO SOUTO Teresa F SENIOR A CORUÑA99 191
26:03 +8:58 CIUDAD CENDAN Daniel M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA100 514
26:07 +9:02 DEZA RODRÍGUEZ Miguel M VETERANOS/AS AG 767352 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA101 531
26:10 +9:05 VÁZQUEZ PALLARES Xabier M SENIOR OLEIROS102 249
26:11 +9:06 CASAS IGLESIAS Ramón M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA103 44
26:12 +9:07 FRAGA LOPEZ Hector M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS104 170
26:12 +9:07 ABALO GARCÍA Sabela F PROMESA OLEIROS105 95
26:14 +9:09 PENSADO CASTIÑEIRAS Alberto M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA106 27
26:14 +9:09 FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS Santiago M SENIOR A CORUÑA107 2
26:19 +9:14 LÓPEZ VEIGA Gonzalo M SENIOR A CORUÑA108 1
26:21 +9:16 LOUREDA RILO Mónica F VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE109 521
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26:26 +9:21 CAMIÑOS PÉREZ Laura F SENIOR CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS110 504
26:28 +9:23 FERNÁNDEZ VILELA Juan EnriqueM SENIOR NARÓN111 184
26:32 +9:27 VIÑUELAS AGRA Gregorio Jose M VETERANOS/AS CULLEREDO112 41
26:33 +9:28 FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA Raquel F VETERANOS/AS 113 19
26:38 +9:33 AGRA DÍEZ Cástor Alexandre M SENIOR AMES114 66
26:41 +9:36 CASTRO VILLAVERDE Julia F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA115 230
26:43 +9:38 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ María VlictorlF VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA116 210
26:50 +9:45 SUAREZ ESTRADA Pedro M SENIOR A CORUÑA117 221
26:57 +9:52 MACEIRAS SEOANE Roberto M SENIOR LUGO118 528
26:59 +9:54 POSSE RIVERA Inés F SENIOR CLUB ATLETISMO SADA A CORUÑA119 209
27:08 +10:0 PINEDO IGLESIAS Eduardo M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS120 84
27:09 +10:0 FERRANT ROJO Pablo M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA121 238
27:11 +10:0 DOMATO VERDÍA Juan Carlos M SENIOR ARTEIXO122 245
27:14 +10:0 CIUDAD CENDAN Oscar M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN CULLEREDO123 226
27:16 +10:1 GARCIA CRISTOBAL Eliseo M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA CAMBRE124 219
27:21 +10:1 ARMESTO MIGUEL María F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS125 85
27:26 +10:2 GALMAN BASADRE Ana F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA126 103
27:30 +10:2 MANTIÑAN PAREDES Maria F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA127 171
27:31 +10:2 RAMOS RAMOS David M SENIOR A CORUÑA128 97
27:44 +10:3 FRAGA VIGO Natalia Elena F SENIOR CULLEREDO129 16
27:45 +10:4 SERRANO BUJÁN Roberto M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA130 6
27:47 +10:4 SÁNCHEZ Miriam F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA131 20
27:48 +10:4 ROEL CORTIÑAS Alejandro M SENIOR OLEIROS132 42
27:50 +10:4 SOUTO GONZALEZ Angela F SENIOR AG 766303 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE133 71
28:04 +10:5 RIVEIRO FREIRE Gonzalo M VETERANOS/AS NOSPORTLIMIT ARES134 99
28:15 +11:1 PATIÑO GAGO Omar M SENIOR A CORUÑA135 3
28:16 +11:1 FERNANDEZ LLOP Santiago M PROMESA A CORUÑA136 213
28:17 +11:1 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Juan M VETERANOS/AS AG 767350 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA137 239
28:23 +11:1 LOPEZ RAMA Lucia F SENIOR A CORUÑA138 57
28:25 +11:2 MOLINA DIAZ Andre M SENIOR CAMBRE139 93
28:32 +11:2 DE ARRIBA BELLOGIN Begoña F VETERANOS/AS GA 19107 EGOVARROS VIVEIRO OVIEDO140 56
28:42 +11:3 FIGUEROA NAVEIRA Manuel M SENIOR A CORUÑA141 181
29:20 +12:1 EIRAS SÁNCHEZ Mónica F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA142 73
29:22 +12:1 ALFONSÍN SOLIÑO Gonzalo M VETERANOS/AS SANTIAGO DE COMP143 225
29:30 +12:2 FERREIRO RODRÍGUEZ Tania F SENIOR NOSPORTLIMIT CULLEREDO144 173
29:30 +12:2 SÁNCHEZ VILAS María Jesús F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS145 21
29:40 +12:3 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Karina F VETERANOS/AS SADA146 24
29:48 +12:4 COUTO SUÁREZ Elena F SENIOR A CORUÑA147 169
30:02 +12:5 CORTÉS PITA Ana F SENIOR OLEIROS148 198
30:07 +13:0 PASTORIZA BLANCO Maria CristinF VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA149 501

Página 4



XERAL-ABSOLUTA
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

30:07 +13:0 BAHAMONDE VALDES Jose Luis M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA150 502
30:12 +13:0 MASEDA VALIN Paz F VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE151 215
30:25 +13:2 GARCÍA Olalla F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS152 525
30:25 +13:2 RODILLA Jose Luis M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS153 524
30:27 +13:2 MÉNDEZ MONTERO Julián M SENIOR OLEIROS154 250
30:37 +13:3 CIUDAD PEREIRA Antonio M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA155 512
30:45 +13:4 RICO SÁNCHEZ Manoli F VETERANOS/AS PADEL FEANS GORRION A CORUÑA156 535
31:19 +14:1 MARTÍNEZ AMOR Eduardo M VETERANOS/AS SADA157 179
31:28 +14:2 BERNAL GOMEZ Jesus M VETERANOS/AS FERROL158 26
31:57 +14:5 CIMARRAS IGLESIAS Alvaro M SENIOR TRINITY TRIATLON A CORUÑA159 87
31:57 +14:5 RAÑA BOUZA Diego M VETERANOS/AS TRINITY TRIATLON A CORUÑA160 89
31:57 +14:5 MOURELLE ZAS Monica F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA161 235
31:59 +14:5 AMADO GOLPE Emilio José M SEN162 631
32:00 +14:5 DOPAZO REINO Cristina F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA163 517
32:00 +14:5 FERNANDEZ ESPADA Luis M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS164 207
32:01 +14:5 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Ana F SENIOR SERVIOCIO PONTEDEUME PONTEDEUME165 96
32:01 +14:5 SUAREZ FEAL Lorena F SENIOR SERVIOCIO PONTEDEUME CABANAS166 72
32:50 +15:4 LIMONTA REYES Rene M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS167 185
32:51 +15:4 HORTAS DONCEL Milagros F SENIOR MI TEAM A CORUÑA168 237
32:51 +15:4 COELLO PENA-MANSO Tomas M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA169 236
32:59 +15:5 VAZQUEZ Teresa F VETERANOS/AS BETANZOS170 90
33:01 +15:5 MÉNDEZ GÓMEZ Florentino M VETERANOS/AS SADA171 189
33:01 +15:5 CASAS PÉREZ Carmen F VETERANOS/AS SADA172 188
33:02 +15:5 REY VALES Isabel F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS173 14
33:05 +16:0 REINA VILLARREAL Joana F SENIOR A CORUÑA174 39
33:08 +16:0 VAAMONDE PAZÓ Beatriz F SENIOR A CORUÑA175 30
34:31 +17:2 VITOLIC Sabina F SENIOR A CORUÑA176 532
34:32 +17:2 DIAZ CARRO Borja M SENIOR A CORUÑA177 534
34:45 +17:4 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ Lino M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS178 520
34:45 +17:4 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ Cecilia F SENIOR FERROL179 183
35:11 +18:0 RUMBO CABANA Romina F SENIOR A CORUÑA180 43
35:50 +18:4 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ Elena M SENIOR OLEIROS181 94
37:17 +20:1 CASTIÑEIRA VÁZQUEZ Isolina F VETERANOS/AS SADA182 176
37:38 +20:3 VELO PICALLO Vanessa F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA183 25
38:06 +21:0 GARCÍA DÍAZ Angeles F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS184 51
38:06 +21:0 PARAGUAY VIDAL Ana F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS185 50
38:06 +21:0 GARCÍA GARCÍA Magdalena F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS186 49
40:18 +23:1 ANDRÉS ALONSO María Beatriz F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA187 47
43:50 +26:4 DEUS RODRÍGUEZ Manuela F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS188 54
43:51 +26:4 SANCHEZ Diahann F VETERANO A SADA189 622
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46:08 +29:0 CAL PURRIÑOS Carmen F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS190 55
46:08 +29:0 PERNAS SABIO Amalia F VETERANOS/AS SADA191 172

Not Arrived

Not fini MÉNDEZ DEL CASTILLO Sandra F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA192 7
Not fini AREAL ALONSO Luis Antonio M SENIOR A CORUÑA193 8
Not fini MALLEIRO ZORZANO Carlos M SENIOR ARTEIXO194 193
Not fini VARELA LOJO Francisco M SENIOR CLUB ATLETISMO SADA A CORUÑA195 208
Not fini BOTANA CARBAJALES Cristina M SENIOR A CORUÑA196 526

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........

196

0
5
0

JUNIOR - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

23:01 0 SEOANE LOUREDA Ruth F JUNIOR GA-20834 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE1 519

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
1
0
0
0

PROMESA - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

20:25 0 GARCIA DIAZ Uxia F PROMESA AG769259 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA1 33
26:12 +5:47 ABALO GARCÍA Sabela F PROMESA OLEIROS2 95

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
2
0
0

0
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20:57 0 REY AMARELLE Miguel ángel M PROMESA ZAS1 98
21:53 +56 CORTIZAS Pablo M PROMESA MONFERO2 244
22:05 +1:08 BARGO VÁZQUEZ Bruno M PROMESA OLEIROS3 508
24:46 +3:49 FERNÁNDEZ OBES Miguel M PROMESA OURENSE4 63
28:16 +7:19 FERNANDEZ LLOP Santiago M PROMESA A CORUÑA5 213

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
5
0

0
0
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22:41 0 DOMINGUEZ ALMAO Ana F SENIOR AG 768751 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA1 196
22:54 +13 MALDONADO Eusebia F SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA2 76
24:14 +1:33 BERDEJO MORALES Vanessa F SENIOR CAMBRE3 536
25:38 +2:57 FERNANDEZ MOSCOSO Iria F SENIOR BURELA4 23
25:44 +3:03 SOUTO SOUTO Teresa F SENIOR A CORUÑA5 191
26:26 +3:45 CAMIÑOS PÉREZ Laura F SENIOR CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS6 504
26:59 +4:18 POSSE RIVERA Inés F SENIOR CLUB ATLETISMO SADA A CORUÑA7 209
27:44 +5:03 FRAGA VIGO Natalia Elena F SENIOR CULLEREDO8 16
27:50 +5:09 SOUTO GONZALEZ Angela F SENIOR AG 766303 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE9 71
28:23 +5:42 LOPEZ RAMA Lucia F SENIOR A CORUÑA10 57
29:30 +6:49 FERREIRO RODRÍGUEZ Tania F SENIOR NOSPORTLIMIT CULLEREDO11 173
29:48 +7:07 COUTO SUÁREZ Elena F SENIOR A CORUÑA12 169
30:02 +7:21 CORTÉS PITA Ana F SENIOR OLEIROS13 198
32:01 +9:20 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Ana F SENIOR SERVIOCIO PONTEDEUME PONTEDEUME14 96
32:01 +9:20 SUAREZ FEAL Lorena F SENIOR SERVIOCIO PONTEDEUME CABANAS15 72
32:51 +10:1 HORTAS DONCEL Milagros F SENIOR MI TEAM A CORUÑA16 237
33:05 +10:2 REINA VILLARREAL Joana F SENIOR A CORUÑA17 39
33:08 +10:2 VAAMONDE PAZÓ Beatriz F SENIOR A CORUÑA18 30
34:31 +11:5 VITOLIC Sabina F SENIOR A CORUÑA19 532
34:45 +12:0 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ Cecilia F SENIOR FERROL20 183
35:11 +12:3 RUMBO CABANA Romina F SENIOR A CORUÑA21 43

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........

21

0
0

0
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SENIOR - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

17:49 0 DIEZ GOMEZ Fernando M SENIOR LUGO1 194
17:55 +6 PAZOS BARBEITO Oscar M SENIOR AG 766303 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE2 70
18:22 +33 PÉREZ VARELA Luis M SENIOR CASA GARABANA PONTEDEUME3 206
18:38 +49 BLANCO VARELA Alexandre M SENIOR CABANAS4 243
18:47 +58 BARROS CORRAL Roi M SENIOR5 12
18:58 +1:09 MÉNDEZ CASAS Rodrigo M SENIOR AG-768964 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR SADA6 187
19:10 +1:21 DIAZ ATANES Pablo M SENIOR RÁBADE7 233
19:53 +2:04 VALCÁRCEL CORTÉS Jose Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA8 64
20:11 +2:22 PINEDO ARMESTO Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA9 234
20:13 +2:24 MIGUEZ CARRO Fernando M SENIOR A.D. FOGAR A CORUÑA10 91
20:19 +2:30 ROIBAL PRAVIO Javier M SENIOR OLEIROS11 79
20:23 +2:34 DOMINGUEZ DOS SANTOS Gabri M SENIOR MEZQUITA, A12 38
20:26 +2:37 SERRANO INCIARTE Alex M SENIOR OLEIROS13 105
20:53 +3:04 PEDREIRA PENA Alexandre M SENIOR A CORUÑA14 529
21:05 +3:16 LEAL IRIMIA Fernando M SENIOR A CORUÑA15 92
21:09 +3:20 NOVO BUJEIRO Javier M SENIOR CEE16 204
21:13 +3:24 LÓPEZ CALLÓN Nino M SENIOR OLEIROS17 80
21:30 +3:41 PÉREZ LADO Jose Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA18 104
21:34 +3:45 SAUCA GUERRERO Antonio M SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE CAMBRE19 182
21:50 +4:01 VARELA VEIGA Roberto M SENIOR OLEIROS20 65
21:59 +4:10 MARTÍNEZ RIOBÓ Ignacio M SENIOR MOAÑA21 503
22:07 +4:18 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ José Luis M SENIOR A CORUÑA22 190
22:15 +4:26 COSTA RECAREY Julio M SENIOR A CORUÑA23 200
22:19 +4:30 MATEO DIAZ Javier M SENIOR A CORUÑA24 4
22:56 +5:07 PENA BUJÁN Gonzalo M SENIOR A CORUÑA25 197
23:03 +5:14 COBELO CAL Miguel M SENIOR A CORUÑA26 241
23:05 +5:16 DOVAL QUIÑONES Juan Carlos M SENIOR OURENSE27 223
23:50 +6:01 GARCÍA TRINCADO Fernando M SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA28 505
23:51 +6:02 PAREDES GARCÍA Sergio M SENIOR A CORUÑA29 509
24:26 +6:37 PAZ LEIRAS Miguel ángel M SENIOR BURELA30 178
24:40 +6:51 BARREIRO AÑÓN Adrián M SENIOR A LARACHA31 35
24:50 +7:01 VARELA TABOADA Diego M SENIOR OLEIROS32 248
25:12 +7:23 BEAHÍN VÁZQUEZ Marcos M SENIOR CULLEREDO33 5
25:34 +7:45 PAZ SAAVEDRA David M SENIOR34 11
26:10 +8:21 VÁZQUEZ PALLARES Xabier M SENIOR OLEIROS35 249
26:14 +8:25 FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS Santiago M SENIOR A CORUÑA36 2
26:19 +8:30 LÓPEZ VEIGA Gonzalo M SENIOR A CORUÑA37 1
26:28 +8:39 FERNÁNDEZ VILELA Juan EnriqueM SENIOR NARÓN38 184
26:38 +8:49 AGRA DÍEZ Cástor Alexandre M SENIOR AMES39 66
26:50 +9:01 SUAREZ ESTRADA Pedro M SENIOR A CORUÑA40 221
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SENIOR - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

26:57 +9:08 MACEIRAS SEOANE Roberto M SENIOR LUGO41 528
27:11 +9:22 DOMATO VERDÍA Juan Carlos M SENIOR ARTEIXO42 245
27:31 +9:42 RAMOS RAMOS David M SENIOR A CORUÑA43 97
27:48 +9:59 ROEL CORTIÑAS Alejandro M SENIOR OLEIROS44 42
28:15 +10:2 PATIÑO GAGO Omar M SENIOR A CORUÑA45 3
28:25 +10:3 MOLINA DIAZ Andre M SENIOR CAMBRE46 93
28:42 +10:5 FIGUEROA NAVEIRA Manuel M SENIOR A CORUÑA47 181
30:27 +12:3 MÉNDEZ MONTERO Julián M SENIOR OLEIROS48 250
31:57 +14:0 CIMARRAS IGLESIAS Alvaro M SENIOR TRINITY TRIATLON A CORUÑA49 87
31:59 +14:1 AMADO GOLPE Emilio José M SEN50 631
34:32 +16:4 DIAZ CARRO Borja M SENIOR A CORUÑA51 534
35:50 +18:0 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ Elena M SENIOR OLEIROS52 94

Not Arrived

Not fini AREAL ALONSO Luis Antonio M SENIOR A CORUÑA53 8
Not fini MALLEIRO ZORZANO Carlos M SENIOR ARTEIXO54 193
Not fini VARELA LOJO Francisco M SENIOR CLUB ATLETISMO SADA A CORUÑA55 208
Not fini BOTANA CARBAJALES Cristina M SENIOR A CORUÑA56 526

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
56
0
4
0
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VETERANOS/AS A - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

21:14 0 LÓPEZ ARNAU Feli F VETERANOS/AS ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA1 175
21:25 +11 BABIANO GARCÍA Eva Isabel F VETERANOS/AS PONTEDEUME2 36
21:56 +42 MORAL NAVAZO Noemi F VETERANOS/AS GA15894 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO VERXEL NUT OLEIROS3 74
24:17 +3:03 ARMESTO PINEDO Raquel F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS4 86
25:08 +3:54 MOLEDO PARIS Jenny F VETERANOS/AS VIMIANZO5 202
25:20 +4:06 NAVEIRA LÓPEZ Vanessa F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA6 232
26:21 +5:07 LOUREDA RILO Mónica F VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE7 521
26:33 +5:19 FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA Raquel F VETERANOS/AS 8 19
26:41 +5:27 CASTRO VILLAVERDE Julia F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA9 230
26:43 +5:29 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ María VlictorlF VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA10 210
27:26 +6:12 GALMAN BASADRE Ana F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA11 103
27:30 +6:16 MANTIÑAN PAREDES Maria F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA12 171
27:47 +6:33 SÁNCHEZ Miriam F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA13 20
29:20 +8:06 EIRAS SÁNCHEZ Mónica F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA14 73
29:30 +8:16 SÁNCHEZ VILAS María Jesús F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS15 21
29:40 +8:26 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Karina F VETERANOS/AS SADA16 24
30:07 +8:53 PASTORIZA BLANCO Maria CristinF VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA17 501
30:12 +8:58 MASEDA VALIN Paz F VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE18 215
30:25 +9:11 GARCÍA Olalla F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS19 525
31:57 +10:4 MOURELLE ZAS Monica F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA20 235
32:00 +10:4 DOPAZO REINO Cristina F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA21 517
33:02 +11:4 REY VALES Isabel F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS22 14
37:38 +16:2 VELO PICALLO Vanessa F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA23 25
38:06 +16:5 GARCÍA DÍAZ Angeles F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS24 51
40:18 +19:0 ANDRÉS ALONSO María Beatriz F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA25 47
43:50 +22:3 DEUS RODRÍGUEZ Manuela F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS26 54
43:51 +22:3 SANCHEZ Diahann F VETERANO A SADA27 622
46:08 +24:5 CAL PURRIÑOS Carmen F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS28 55

Not Arrived

Not fini MÉNDEZ DEL CASTILLO Sandra F VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA29 7

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
29
0

1

0
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VETERANOS/AS A - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

17:05 0 PEREZ LOPEZ Manuel Oliver M VETERANOS/AS GA20506 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CULLEREDO1 511
17:39 +34 MACEIRAS LAGO Angel M VETERANOS/AS AG763863 CLUB ATLETISMO SAR CULLEREDO2 201
18:06 +1:01 SOMOZA ARGIBAY Iván M VETERANOS/AS NOSPORTLIMIT-TREK GALICIA3 516
18:43 +1:38 CID SANMARTÍN Roberto M VETERANOS/AS CLUB TRIATLÓN CORUÑA OLEIROS4 100
18:52 +1:47 RENDO PEREZ Manuel M VETERANOS/AS TOURO5 60
18:55 +1:50 MARTINEZ VICENTE Jose Luis M VETERANOS/AS AG 769401 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA6 177
19:25 +2:20 DEZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos M VETERANOS/AS AG 767351 PATUKOS TIM RANIN CULLEREDO7 199
19:51 +2:46 COIRA LOJO Carlos M VETERANOS/AS ATENAS RUNNING VDA VILAGARCÍA DE ARO8 507
20:18 +3:13 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA GARCIA M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA9 246
20:26 +3:21 GARCÍA GARCÍA Angel M VETERANOS/AS AG767917 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO VERXEL NUT MADRID10 58
20:36 +3:31 RODRÍGUEZ FARALDO Rodrigo M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS11 222
20:38 +3:33 QUINTANS MELENDEZ Giovanni M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA A CORUÑA12 224
20:39 +3:34 CARREIRA GARCÍA Miguel Angel M VETERANOS/AS ARANGA13 81
21:03 +3:58 VILLADONIGA MARTIN Mauricio M VETERANOS/AS INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA14 102
21:04 +3:59 QUINTANS MELENDEZ Felix M VETERANOS/AS AG-769108 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS15 216
21:25 +4:20 LOPEZ PEREZ Felipe M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SANTIAGO OLEIROS16 195
21:26 +4:21 CAMPOS DOMINGUEZ Paulino M VETERANOS/AS ARANGA17 82
21:54 +4:49 FERNANDEZ SEGURADO Xose M VETERANOS/AS CERVO18 22
22:06 +5:01 CASÁS CASÁS José Manuel M VETERANOS/AS 19 15
22:14 +5:09 HEVIA GOMEZ Jesus M VETERANOS/AS CULLEREDO20 45
22:20 +5:15 DE LLANO GOMEZ ULLA Bruno M VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE21 214
22:51 +5:46 PARGA FERNÁNDEZ Jacinto M VETERANOS/AS AG769105 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA22 218
23:22 +6:17 DOMENECH GONZÁLEZ Pedro M VETERANOS/AS AG76648925 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CULLEREDO23 229
23:25 +6:20 PAZOS HERNANDEZ Pablo José M VETERANO A OLEIROS24 628
23:29 +6:24 PEÑA GONZÁLEZ Quique M VETERANOS/AS AG 767354 PATUKOS TIM RANIN CAMBRE25 75
23:51 +6:46 PEREZ OSUNA Roberto M VETERANO A26 620
24:04 +6:59 CASAL LEMA Xabier Antón M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS27 247
24:05 +7:00 GONZALEZ JORGE Evaristo M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS28 228
24:06 +7:01 CAÑIZARES RIVAS Sergio M VETERANO A CULLEREDO29 626
24:29 +7:24 DARRIBA GONZALEZ Jose ManuelM VETERANOS/AS CARBALLO30 40
24:32 +7:27 RODRÍGUEZ RUANO Manuel ángelM VETERANOS/AS SANTIAGO DE COMP31 67
25:08 +8:03 PARADA GONZALEZ Luis Carlos M VETERANOS/AS POBRA DO BROLLÓN,32 506
25:17 +8:12 PETEIRO ROSENDE Pedro M VETERANOS/AS ZAPATILLA VELOZ A CORUÑA33 68
26:03 +8:58 CIUDAD CENDAN Daniel M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA34 514
26:07 +9:02 DEZA RODRÍGUEZ Miguel M VETERANOS/AS AG 767352 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA35 531
26:11 +9:06 CASAS IGLESIAS Ramón M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA36 44
26:12 +9:07 FRAGA LOPEZ Hector M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS37 170
27:09 +10:0 FERRANT ROJO Pablo M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA38 238
27:14 +10:0 CIUDAD CENDAN Oscar M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN CULLEREDO39 226
27:16 +10:1 GARCIA CRISTOBAL Eliseo M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA CAMBRE40 219
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VETERANOS/AS A - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

27:45 +10:4 SERRANO BUJÁN Roberto M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA41 6
28:04 +10:5 RIVEIRO FREIRE Gonzalo M VETERANOS/AS NOSPORTLIMIT ARES42 99
28:17 +11:1 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Juan M VETERANOS/AS AG 767350 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA43 239
30:07 +13:0 BAHAMONDE VALDES Jose Luis M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA44 502
30:25 +13:2 RODILLA Jose Luis M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS45 524
31:19 +14:1 MARTÍNEZ AMOR Eduardo M VETERANOS/AS SADA46 179
31:57 +14:5 RAÑA BOUZA Diego M VETERANOS/AS TRINITY TRIATLON A CORUÑA47 89
32:00 +14:5 FERNANDEZ ESPADA Luis M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS48 207
32:50 +15:4 LIMONTA REYES Rene M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS49 185
32:51 +15:4 COELLO PENA-MANSO Tomas M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA50 236
34:45 +17:4 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ Lino M VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS51 520

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........

51

0
0

0

VETERANOS/AS B - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

21:08 0 CASTRO VILLAVERDE Teresa F VETERANOS/AS GA-764774 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA VIMIANZO1 205
24:27 +3:19 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA Cristina F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS2 48
25:08 +4:00 GARCIA GARCIA Carmen F VETERANOS/AS ZAS3 203
30:45 +9:37 RICO SÁNCHEZ Manoli F VETERANOS/AS PADEL FEANS GORRION A CORUÑA4 535
32:59 +11:5 VAZQUEZ Teresa F VETERANOS/AS BETANZOS5 90
37:17 +16:0 CASTIÑEIRA VÁZQUEZ Isolina F VETERANOS/AS SADA6 176
38:06 +16:5 PARAGUAY VIDAL Ana F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS7 50
38:06 +16:5 GARCÍA GARCÍA Magdalena F VETERANOS/AS OLEIROS8 49

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........

8

0
0
0
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VETERANOS/AS B - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

18:49 0 ZIRANI  GATTARI Aziz M VETERANOS/AS 100269 AG CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR A CORUÑA1 9
19:19 +30 GESTO CAABEIRO Julian Jose M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN OLEIROS2 231
19:32 +43 LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ Fernán M VETERANOS/AS ATLETISMO FRIOL BEGONTE3 186
19:40 +51 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Fernando M VETERANOS/AS GA765039 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR A CORUÑA4 211
19:57 +1:08 GARCÍA BELLO Alfonso M VETERANOS/AS CAMBRE5 518
21:20 +2:31 GARCIA BELLO Antonio M VETERANOS/AS TRASNOS CORUÑA CAMBRE6 242
21:34 +2:45 VILLAR ESTEVEZ Jesus M VETERANOS/AS "GA-764703 ATLETISMO SAMERTOLAMEU MOAÑA7 510
22:22 +3:33 VÁZQUEZ PEDREIRA Julio M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA BETANZOS8 227
24:13 +5:24 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Fernando M VETERANOS/AS A FUME DE CAROZO ARANGA9 46
24:18 +5:29 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Alberto M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA10 174
26:14 +7:25 PENSADO CASTIÑEIRAS Alberto M VETERANOS/AS A CORUÑA11 27
26:32 +7:43 VIÑUELAS AGRA Gregorio Jose M VETERANOS/AS CULLEREDO12 41
29:22 +10:3 ALFONSÍN SOLIÑO Gonzalo M VETERANOS/AS SANTIAGO DE COMP13 225

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
13
0

0

0

VETERANOS/AS C - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

27:21 0 ARMESTO MIGUEL María F VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS1 85
28:32 +1:11 DE ARRIBA BELLOGIN Begoña F VETERANOS/AS GA 19107 EGOVARROS VIVEIRO OVIEDO2 56
33:01 +5:40 CASAS PÉREZ Carmen F VETERANOS/AS SADA3 188
46:08 +18:4 PERNAS SABIO Amalia F VETERANOS/AS SADA4 172

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........

4

0
0
0
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VETERANOS/AS C - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

23:47 0 FIGUEROA ROEL Manuel M VETERANOS/AS INDEPENDIENTE A CORUÑA1 180
24:10 +23 HERNÁNDEZ BARREIRO Antonio M VETERANOS/AS GA 765046 EGOVARROS A CORUÑA2 220
27:08 +3:21 PINEDO IGLESIAS Eduardo M VETERANOS/AS CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS3 84
30:37 +6:50 CIUDAD PEREIRA Antonio M VETERANOS/AS PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA4 512
31:28 +7:41 BERNAL GOMEZ Jesus M VETERANOS/AS FERROL5 26
33:01 +9:14 MÉNDEZ GÓMEZ Florentino M VETERANOS/AS SADA6 189

CORREDORES:......

NO TERMINADO:....

DESCALIFICADO:...

NO SALIDO:.........
6
0
0

0

CORREDORES:............

NO TERMINADO:.........

DESCALIFICADO:.........

NO SALIDO:.........

General

392

0

10

0
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Ranking
IMPLICADAS XUV.CAD.INF

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:IMPLICADAS XUV.CAD.INF 12/04/2014

Run 1
XUV-CAD-INF

Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num
8:49 0 RODRIGUEZ LEVA Gabriel M JUVENIL GA-764939 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA1 561 9:13 +24 PUENTES BARCIS Iván M CADETE 32714624 TRIATLÓN FERROL FERROL2 551 9:24 +35 BUCETA SEIJAS Ruben M JUVENIL RIAZOR CORUÑA3 555 9:33 +44 MARTÍNEZ RIVAS Diego M INFANTIL AG765159 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR A CORUÑA4 565 9:35 +46 PAZOS BARBEITO Yago M CADETE YPB010199 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE5 550 9:38 +49 JOPIA ASTRAY Iago M INFANTIL IJA101002 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA6 567 11:22 +2:33 SEOANE LOUREDA Lucía F INFANTIL LSL200102 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE7 564 11:30 +2:41 VILAS MARTÍNEZ Marta F INFANTIL MVM251002 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA8 563 11:51 +3:02 ALFONSÍN ESPÍN Gabriel M CADETE GAE270799 UNIVERSIDADE SANTIAGO DE COM SANTIAGO DE COMP9 558 12:00 +3:11 SEXTO PEREZ María F CAD CORUÑA COMARCA10 630 12:29 +3:40 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Aroa F INFANTIL CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS11 554 12:41 +3:52 ESMORIS BARREIRA Iván M INFANTIL A CORUÑA12 556 12:47 +3:58 QUINTÁ GAYOSO Antia F JUVENIL AG-769253 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA13 562 16:34 +7:45 BERMUDEZ  PILLADO Eugenia F INFANTIL OLEIROS14 553 16:35 +7:46 GARCÍA NIÑO Sabela F INFANTIL OLEIROS15 552 17:35 +8:46 PEREIRO ARROJO Sonia F INFANTIL OLEIROS16 549 17:35 +8:46 GARCIA CONSTANTINO Antia F INFANTIL - ACUATIC OLEIROS OLEIROS17 559

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

17
0
0
0

INFANTIL - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num 11:22 0 SEOANE LOUREDA Lucía F INFANTIL LSL200102 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE1 564 11:30 +8 VILAS MARTÍNEZ Marta F INFANTIL MVM251002 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA2 563 12:29 +1:07 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Aroa F INFANTIL CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS3 554

Página 1



INFANTIL - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

16:34 +5:12 BERMUDEZ  PILLADO Eugenia F INFANTIL OLEIROS4 553 16:35 +5:13 GARCÍA NIÑO Sabela F INFANTIL OLEIROS5 552 17:35 +6:13 PEREIRO ARROJO Sonia F INFANTIL OLEIROS6 549 17:35 +6:13 GARCIA CONSTANTINO Antia F INFANTIL - ACUATIC OLEIROS OLEIROS7 559
CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

7
0
0
0

INFANTIL - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num 9:33 0 MARTÍNEZ RIVAS Diego M INFANTIL AG765159 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR A CORUÑA1 565 9:38 +5 JOPIA ASTRAY Iago M INFANTIL IJA101002 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA2 567 12:41 +3:08 ESMORIS BARREIRA Iván M INFANTIL A CORUÑA3 556

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

3
0
0
0

CAD - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría ClubRank Num 12:00 0 SEXTO PEREZ María F CAD CORUÑA COMARCA1 630

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

1
0
0
0
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CADETE - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num

9:13 0 PUENTES BARCIS Iván M CADETE 32714624 TRIATLÓN FERROL FERROL1 551 9:35 +22 PAZOS BARBEITO Yago M CADETE YPB010199 CLUB ATLETISMO CORUÑA COMAR CAMBRE2 550 11:51 +2:38 ALFONSÍN ESPÍN Gabriel M CADETE GAE270799 UNIVERSIDADE SANTIAGO DE COM SANTIAGO DE COMP3 558
CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

3
0
0
0

JUVENIL - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num 12:47 0 QUINTÁ GAYOSO Antia F JUVENIL AG-769253 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA1 562

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

1
0
0
0

JUVENIL - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num 8:49 0 RODRIGUEZ LEVA Gabriel M JUVENIL GA-764939 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA A CORUÑA1 561 9:24 +35 BUCETA SEIJAS Ruben M JUVENIL RIAZOR CORUÑA2 555

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

2
0
0
0

CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

General
34
0
0
0
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Ranking
IMPLICADAS MENORES 2

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:IMPLICADAS MENORES 2 12/04/2014

Run 1
ALEVÍN-BENJAMIN

Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num
3:38 0 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Tomas M ALEVÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS1 539 3:55 +17 GARCIA PAPIN Mario M ALEVÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA CAMBRE2 542 4:13 +35 BARBEITO MENDEZ Dario M BENJAMÍN OLEIROS3 541 4:15 +37 CONDE TEIJIDO Lucía F ALEVÍN ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA CAMBRE4 538 4:28 +50 PEREZ FRANCOS Pedro M ALEVIN5 634 4:33 +55 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA NOYA ZelF ALEVÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA6 543 4:35 +57 FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR David M ALEVÍN OLEIROS7 545 4:37 +59 HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ Ivan M ALEVÍN OLEIROS8 537 4:42 +1:04 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Jacobo M BENJAMIN9 632 4:46 +1:08 PEREZ FRANCOS Miguel M BENJAMIN10 633 4:48 +1:10 CIUDAD SEGOVIA Iago M BENJAMÍN A CORUÑA11 546 4:59 +1:21 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA NOYA NoF BENJAMÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA12 544 5:37 +1:59 AYMERICH BARREDO DE VALENM ALEVÍN OLEIROS13 547

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

13
0
0
0

ALEVÍN - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num 4:15 0 CONDE TEIJIDO Lucía F ALEVÍN ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA CAMBRE1 538 4:33 +18 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA NOYA ZelF ALEVÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA2 543
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CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

2
0
0
0

ALEVÍN - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num 3:38 0 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Tomas M ALEVÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS1 539 3:55 +17 GARCIA PAPIN Mario M ALEVÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA CAMBRE2 542 4:28 +50 PEREZ FRANCOS Pedro M ALEVIN3 634 4:35 +57 FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR David M ALEVÍN OLEIROS4 545 4:37 +59 HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ Ivan M ALEVÍN OLEIROS5 537 5:37 +1:59 AYMERICH BARREDO DE VALENM ALEVÍN OLEIROS6 547

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

6
0
0
0

BENJAMÍN - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num 4:59 0 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA NOYA NoF BENJAMÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA1 544

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

1
0
0
0
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BENJAMÍN - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría LocalidadeRank Num

4:13 0 BARBEITO MENDEZ Dario M BENJAMÍN OLEIROS1 541 4:42 +29 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Jacobo M BENJAMIN2 632 4:46 +33 PEREZ FRANCOS Miguel M BENJAMIN3 633 4:48 +35 CIUDAD SEGOVIA Iago M BENJAMÍN A CORUÑA4 546
CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

4
0
0
0

CORREDORES:............

NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

General
26
0
0
0
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Ranking
PREBENXAMIN IMPLICADAS

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:PREBENXAMIN IMPLICADAS 12/04/2014

Run 1
PREBENJAMÍN 

Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num
47 0 PONTE MESIAS Iago M PREBENX RIAZOR CORUÑA CULLEREDO1 627 47 0 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Adrian M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS2 602 49 +2 CALVO MOAR Mauro M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS3 604 51 +4 BARALLOBRE PANTIN Alba F PREBENJAMÍN A CORUÑA4 574 53 +6 PARADA LÓPEZ Noé M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS5 581 54 +7 BARRO PENA Adrián M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS6 579 54 +7 GARCIA SANDE Alex M PREBENJAMÍN A CORUÑA7 578 55 +8 BLANCO GARCIA Pelayo M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS8 580 56 +9 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA NOYA áfriF PREBENJAMÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA9 614 57 +10 SOMOZA SEOANE Anxo M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS10 617 59 +12 LORENZO VILLAR Aaron M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS11 596 1:00 +13 BARREDO DE VALENZUELA BENM PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS12 588 1:00 +13 ZIRANI ELHARFI Asmaa F PREBENJAMÍN ACADE A CORUÑA13 568 1:01 +14 SOUTO FERNANDEZ Xalo M PREBENX OLEIROS14 624 1:02 +15 ESPADAS VÁZQUEZ Carmen F PREBENJAMÍN SADA15 575 1:02 +15 ORRO ARMESTO María F PREBENJAMÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS16 585 1:03 +16 ARROJO LONGUEIRA Gabriela F PREBENJAMÍN A CORUÑA17 577 1:04 +17 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Maria F PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS18 598 1:32 +45 CONDE VAZQUEZ Alexander M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS19 597

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

19
0
0
0
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PREBENJAMÍN - M
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num

47 0 PONTE MESIAS Iago M PREBENX RIAZOR CORUÑA CULLEREDO1 627 47 0 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Adrian M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS2 602 49 +2 CALVO MOAR Mauro M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS3 604 53 +6 PARADA LÓPEZ Noé M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS4 581 54 +7 BARRO PENA Adrián M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS5 579 54 +7 GARCIA SANDE Alex M PREBENJAMÍN A CORUÑA6 578 55 +8 BLANCO GARCIA Pelayo M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS7 580 57 +10 SOMOZA SEOANE Anxo M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS8 617 59 +12 LORENZO VILLAR Aaron M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS9 596 1:00 +13 BARREDO DE VALENZUELA BENM PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS10 588 1:01 +14 SOUTO FERNANDEZ Xalo M PREBENX OLEIROS11 624 1:32 +45 CONDE VAZQUEZ Alexander M PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS12 597
CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

12
0
0
0

PREBENJAMÍN - F
Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Club LocalidadeRank Num 51 0 BARALLOBRE PANTIN Alba F PREBENJAMÍN A CORUÑA1 574 56 +5 FDEZ. DE LA PRADILLA NOYA áfriF PREBENJAMÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA2 614 1:00 +9 ZIRANI ELHARFI Asmaa F PREBENJAMÍN ACADE A CORUÑA3 568 1:02 +11 ESPADAS VÁZQUEZ Carmen F PREBENJAMÍN SADA4 575 1:02 +11 ORRO ARMESTO María F PREBENJAMÍN CLUB ATLETISMO SADA OLEIROS5 585 1:03 +12 ARROJO LONGUEIRA Gabriela F PREBENJAMÍN A CORUÑA6 577 1:04 +13 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Maria F PREBENJAMÍN OLEIROS7 598

CORREDORES:......
NO TERMINADO:....
DESCALIFICADO:...
NO SALIDO:.........

7
0
0
0
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CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

General
38
0
0
0
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Ranking
PITUFOS IMPLICADAS

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: DATE:PITUFOS IMPLICADAS 12/04/2014

Run 1
 Tempo Gap Nome Sexo Categoría Licencia Club LocalidadeRank Num 38 0 ALBA LOPEZ Hector M PITUFO PERILLO1 625 45 +7 HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ Lucas M PITUFO OLEIROS2 592 46 +8 SANZ MARTÌNEZ Alonso M PITUFO OLEIROS3 583 47 +9 CARRILLO GONZÁLEZ Cristina F PITUFO4 570 48 +10 MEIRA COLINAS Saúl M PITUFO5 613 48 +10 RIOS VELO Laura F PITUFO OLEIROS6 600 50 +12 RODRÌGUEZ ÀLVAREZ Mauro M PITUFO OLEIROS7 582 50 +12 SANZ MARTÍNEZ Pablo M PITUFO OLEIROS8 584 51 +13 MIGUEZ LEOBALDE Gabriel M PITUFO OLEIROS9 587 53 +15 CONDE TEIJIDO Lucas M PITUFO CAMBRE10 595 54 +16 PASEIRO MOURELLE Iago M PITUFO CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA11 608 54 +16 RODRIGUEZ DOPAZO Antia F PITUFO SADA12 619 54 +16 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Miguel M PITUFO OLEIROS13 599 57 +19 NIMO ANEIROS Irene F PITUFO OLEIROS14 576 58 +20 GONZALEZ RIPOLL Sabela F PITUFO OLEIROS15 571 59 +21 RAÑA BOUZA Hugo M PITUFO A CORUÑA16 586 59 +21 FIDALGO GARCIA Daniela F PITUFO OLEIROS17 572 1:00 +22 ZIRANI ELHARFI Yahya M PITUFO ACADE A CORUÑA18 569 1:01 +23 PÉREZ LYTHABY Aitana F PITUFO19 621 1:03 +25 VARELA PEREIRA Carlota F PITUFO OLEIROS20 616 1:12 +34 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ Lucía F PITUFO AG 767350 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA21 610 1:35 +57 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Ines F PITUFO OLEIROS22 601 1:37 +59 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ManuelM PITUFO OLEIROS23 603 1:42 +1:04 CID REBOLLO Martin M PITUFO OLEIROS24 589 1:45 +1:07 FIDALGO GARCIA Vilma F PITUFO OLEIROS25 573 2:05 +1:27 REYES BARREDO DE VALENZUEM PITUFO OLEIROS26 590 2:07 +1:29 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ Antón M PITUFO AG 767350 PATUKOS TIM RANIN A CORUÑA27 609 2:32 +1:54 PASEIRO MOURELLE Mencia F PITUFO CLUB ATLETISMO SADA SADA28 607
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CORREDORES:............
NO TERMINADO:.........
DESCALIFICADO:.........
NO SALIDO:.........

28
0
0
0
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